

PHOTO RELEASE FORM - Minor Child

	I hereby give permission for images of my child, captured during Colorado College's Stroud Scholars Program 2024-2025 through video, photo and digital camera, to be used solely for the purposes of Colorado College's promotional material and publications, and waive any rights of compensation or ownership thereto.	
	I DO NOT give permission for images of my child, captured during Colorado College's Stroud Scholars Program 2024-2025 through video, photo and digital camera, to be used solely for the purposes of Colorado College's promotional material and publications, and waive any rights of compensation or ownership thereto.	
STUDENT typed name as signature:		Date:
Parent/Legal Guardian 1 typed name as signature:		Date:
Parent/Legal Guardian 2 typed name as signature:		Date: